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111/06/16 04:05:46 oo 36,553.00 0.00 77,086.00 040 110054316
111/06/16 04:08:26 ooo 36,965.00 0.00 40,121.00 040 123578021
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gooo god gooo
ao 210550571012 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/06/01 oo 111/06/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/06/01 09:07:21 odo 0.00 12,042.00 36,464.00 00 0O0ODOO
111/06/01 14:55:13 ooo 0.00 42,873.00 79,337.00 00O OOOO
111/06/01 14:55:14 ooo 0.00 5,857.00 8519400 OO OO OO
111/06/08 14:55:24 odo 0.00 440.00 85,634.00 O OIODOO
111/06/09 13:39:21 ao 0.00 1,060.00 86,694.00 DD UIODDOO
111/06/15 03:47:00 ooo 62,457.00 0.00 24,237.00 040 040055910B
111/06/15 09:40:26 odo 0.00 566.00 24,803.00 0O OOOO
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gooo god gooo
ao 210550571013 gooo gboboobooooooooooboab
oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/06/01 oo 111/06/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/06/01 09:07:20 odo 0.00 12,985.00 13,130.00 OO OOOO
111/06/01 09:07:21 ooo 0.00 6,847.00 19,977.00 OO DOOODO
111/06/02 14:09:18 oo 19,977.00 0.00 0.00
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oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/06/01 oo 111/06/30

goano gooo RN goao gooo gooo oo
111/06/01 06:58:51 od 33,579.00 0.00 1,446.00 030 0400559108
111/06/01 06:58:52 od 482.00 0.00 964.00 03[ 040055910B
111/06/01 09:07:21 ooo 0.00 482.00 1,446.00 DODOODOO
111/06/01 14:55:13 odo 0.00 28,375.00 29,821.00 00 OODOO
111/06/01 14:55:14 ooo 0.00 1,515.00 31,336.00 DO OODODO
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oooo 05710 gooo goooooogo
ao 111/06/01 oo 111/06/30

goano gooo RN goano gooo gooo oo
111/06/01 09:07:20 odo 0.00 1,276.00 127600 OO OODOO
111/06/01 09:07:21 ooo 0.00 5,399.00 6,675.00 DO0O0OOO
111/06/02 14:12:30 oo 1,276.00 0.00 5,399.00
111/06/06 13:34:19 od 5,399.00 0.00
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